at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A. M,

ATTEST:

/ August 31, 1949

WHEREUPON A RECESS IS HEREBY TAKEN UNTIL Tuesday, September 6, 1949

ANDY STOKES, County Clerk

4~#¢1%?;£ 14/r»t1/€14//

.224
"63
R
. 635
. 654
. 658
. 659
. 66
.66
. 666
. 667
. 674
.2;6
. 685
. 690
. 692
. 701
\ ‘ . 702
. 703
70L
. 705
. 710
. 711
. 712
VAR
. 678

BMZ2{,,;;/40V4630»ZZ:/

.on Pages 526 and 527. Therefore,

County Welfare
County Treasurer

County Asgessor 0 extras

County Assessor
County Attorney

Building Superintendent

Court Clerk
Jeanne Ann Stites
Chauncey 0O Moore
Dr, Jeff Billington
Sheriff's Office
County Supt
Court of Common Pleas
Minnis Plumbing Co
County Commlssioners
H. C. Eorley
County Clinic
Joe T. Parkinson
Dr. Truman B. Fleener
O E Robinson,

] it
Coy V. Colvin
County Court
Farm & Home Agent
0 E Christy
Fred Netherton
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Supplies
Payroll

Car Allowance
Payroll
Transfers
Salary

Car Expense
Salary

salary
Pagroll

labor
salary

Chairman, Board of County Commissioners

NOTE: .The following claimsend payrolls were omitted in listing in the Journal
they do not following in rotation.

1, 644,00
3, 943 33

675,00
3,083.33

4,199.99

3 779.00
4,333.33
93.10
178.10
399.40
91,66

1 036 55
5,110 00
15,14
900, 00
58,00
3,131,00
127,25
288,40
50,00
229,00
97.50
666.66 .
9L6. 50
27.00
113.35



